
Social Work servicesSocial Work services

 Adult Social Care & Health Adult Social Care & Health  Children's Services Children's Services

  Kimberley Fontana
kimberley.fontana@wokingham.gov.uk

 Ambleside
  Kimberley Fontana

kimberley.fontana@wokingham.gov.uk

 Ambleside

Frankie Smith
francesca.smith@wokingham.gov.uk

 Brambles
Frankie Smith

francesca.smith@wokingham.gov.uk

 Brambles

 Francelia Edwards
celia.edwards@wokingham.gov.uk

 Children with Disabilities
 Francelia Edwards

celia.edwards@wokingham.gov.uk

 Children with Disabilities

 Paul Lewis
Pj.Lewis@wokingham.gov.uk

 Compass Team
 Paul Lewis

Pj.Lewis@wokingham.gov.uk

 Compass Team

Kimberley Fontana
kimberley.fontana@wokingham.gov.uk

 Conifers
Kimberley Fontana

kimberley.fontana@wokingham.gov.uk

 Conifers

 Kimberley Fontana
kimberley.fontana@wokingham.gov.uk

 Corporate Parenting
 Kimberley Fontana

kimberley.fontana@wokingham.gov.uk

 Corporate Parenting

 Leila Hall
leila.hall@wokingham.gov.uk 

 Early Help Team
 Leila Hall

leila.hall@wokingham.gov.uk 

 Early Help Team

 Holli  Blackburn
holli.blackburn@wokingham.gov.uk

 Family Placement
 Holli  Blackburn

holli.blackburn@wokingham.gov.uk

 Family Placement

 Holly Potter
holly.potter@wokingham.gov.uk

 Here 4 U
 Holly Potter

holly.potter@wokingham.gov.uk

 Here 4 U

 Jennifer Vanderheyden
jennifer.vanderheyden@wokingham.gov.uk

 MASH Team
 Jennifer Vanderheyden

jennifer.vanderheyden@wokingham.gov.uk

 MASH Team

Sara James
sara.james@wokingham.gov.uk

 Quality Assurance & 
Safeguarding Team

Sara James
sara.james@wokingham.gov.uk

 Quality Assurance & 
Safeguarding Team

 Alison Miller
alison.miller@wokingham.gov.uk

 Referral & Assessment Team
 Alison Miller

alison.miller@wokingham.gov.uk

 Referral & Assessment Team

 Rebecca Bullock
rebecca.bullock@wokingham.gov.uk

 Adult Safeguarding Hub 
(ASH)

 Rebecca Bullock
rebecca.bullock@wokingham.gov.uk

 Adult Safeguarding Hub 
(ASH)

Rebecca Bullock
rebecca.bullock@wokingham.gov.uk

 Adult Safeguarding, DoLS and 
Care Quality

Rebecca Bullock
rebecca.bullock@wokingham.gov.uk

 Adult Safeguarding, DoLS and 
Care Quality

 Deborah Evans
debbie.evans@wokingham.gov.uk

 Brokerage
 Deborah Evans

debbie.evans@wokingham.gov.uk

 Brokerage

 Godfrey Karambakuwa
godfrey.karambakuwa@wokingham.gov.uk

 Community Mental Health 
Team

 Godfrey Karambakuwa
godfrey.karambakuwa@wokingham.gov.uk

 Community Mental Health 
Team

Clare Leask
clare.leask@wokingham.gov.uk

 Community Older Adults 
Mental Health (COAMS)

Clare Leask
clare.leask@wokingham.gov.uk

 Community Older Adults 
Mental Health (COAMS)

 Emma Hodge/Deborah Evans
emma.hodge@wokingham.gov.uk
debbie.evans@wokingham.gov.uk

 Duty & Long Term Social 
Work

 Emma Hodge/Deborah Evans
emma.hodge@wokingham.gov.uk
debbie.evans@wokingham.gov.uk

 Duty & Long Term Social 
Work

 Leila Hall/Emma Hodge
leila.hall@wokingham.gov.uk

emma.hodge@wokingham.gov.uk

 Early Support Team
 Leila Hall/Emma Hodge
leila.hall@wokingham.gov.uk

emma.hodge@wokingham.gov.uk

 Early Support Team

 Laura Gordon
laura.gordon@wokingham.gov.uk

 First Contact
 Laura Gordon

laura.gordon@wokingham.gov.uk

 First Contact

 Janette Ledbrook
janette.ledbrook@wokingham.gov.uk

 Hospital Liaison Team
 Janette Ledbrook

janette.ledbrook@wokingham.gov.uk

 Hospital Liaison Team

Deborah Evans
debbie.evans@wokingham.gov.uk

 Learning Disability Team
Deborah Evans

debbie.evans@wokingham.gov.uk

 Learning Disability Team

 Emma Hodge/Amanda 
Batten/ Laura Gordon

emma.hodge@wokingham.gov.uk
mandy.batten@wokingham.gov.uk
laura.gordon@wokingham.gov.uk

  Ongoing Support Team
 Emma Hodge/Amanda 
Batten/ Laura Gordon

emma.hodge@wokingham.gov.uk
mandy.batten@wokingham.gov.uk
laura.gordon@wokingham.gov.uk

  Ongoing Support Team

 Lorna Pearce
lorna.pearce@wokingham.gov.uk

 Practice Development Team
 Lorna Pearce

lorna.pearce@wokingham.gov.uk

 Practice Development Team

 Anita Davies
a.davies@wokingham.gov.uk

 Preparing for Adulthood 
Team

 Anita Davies
a.davies@wokingham.gov.uk

 Preparing for Adulthood 
Team

 Jennifer Daines
jen.daines@wokingham.gov.uk

 Review and Reassessment 
Team

 Jennifer Daines
jen.daines@wokingham.gov.uk

 Review and Reassessment 
Team
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